"5 TEC Sales NEW MEXICO MANUFACTURERS

Connecting Manfacturees fo Custormers with Faith & bfegriy

~

New Mexico

west@tec-sales.com Inside Sales Specialist

Stacey Ream Florencio Villarreal

P: 432-553-4834 P: 361-765-1378

E: stacey@tec-sales.com E: florencio@tec-sales.com
HGC / Principal: Kevin Kinzie | P: 281-210-7420 | E: kevin@tec-sales.com TEC Team Leader / Principal: Mike Meinscher | P: 210-725-8788 | E: mike@tec-sales.com
HGC | Partner: Oliver Willingham | P: 936-662-6999 | E: oliver@tec-sales.com Business Development | Partner: Steve Lytle | P: 281-660-1696 | E: steve@tec-sales.com

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT Ken Knowles P : 956-280-7907 E: ken@tec-sales.com Mario Vasquez P: 832-454-5966 E: mario@tec-sales.com
CONTACT: Casey Thomas P: 312-442-2390 E: casey@tec-sales.com Lee Fearnehough P: 979-204-1333 E: lee@tec-sales.com
il: inside@t . | Florencio Villarreal P: 361-765-1378 E: florencio@tec-sales.com Karriana Brandsma P:409-655-1607 E: karriana@tec-sales.com

EaiEnsHEGedsdie=tum Brad McCoy P: 281-686-0090 E: brad@tec-sales.com Trenton Jarell P: 281-685-1223 E: trenton@tec-sales.com

ENCLOSURE PRODUCTS
@ gentec 5 STAHLIN

. . A wide range of solutions for non-metallic
Surge Protection Devices (SPDs) 9

- ; ; Power Factor Correction Capacitor Banks enclosures and accessories with stock and
UL solutions for Lightning and Surge : . ; " X
Transients. AC Pgwer gDC Powe? (MV & LV), DC Charging Systems for customizable options. Ayallablg with property
Dataline Ethernet/POE YDigitaI/AnaIYog Critical Infrastructure, DC UPS Systems, performance standards including NEMA 4X,
Communication, Telecom/RF, and GDT Battery Charger Systems. NEMA 6P, IEC IP66 and IEC IP68
b L g stahlin.com
citel.us gentec.ca

SITE RELIABILITY & POWER QUALITY

O R MARATHON
@ICRACE |-~ "/ power temp ¥ RN
TECHNOLOGIES = systems PREMIUM UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SOLUTIONS
Ground fault and insulation GracePorts. G PESD Volt Customizable AC Standard and
monitoring, location & ra::ed_orts, rgCGe S oltage Power distribution products Ruggedized UPS Systems Products- AC
protection for grounded, tT‘ icators, . r_aC(; Ie?_se . and accessories. Engineered UPS Systems: Tower, Rack, DIN Rail,

ungrounded and resistance con |nuodqstmon| OT'Tg alerting for and designed to meet or exceed Ruggedized, Supercapacitor Ratings- UL,

grounded systems. predictive maintenance. all UL 1640, NEC, MSHA, CSA, cUL, CE, TUV, ETL.

www.benderinc.com graceport.com OSHA, and NEMA. marathon-power.com/

powertemp.com

AUTOMATION & MOTOR CONTROL

B ACO MTL productsby > ~

CONTROLS E.-T-N LSELecTrIc LSE ecrric
Pushbuttons, Pilot IS Barriers & Isolators, Signal Low Voltage VFD's, 1/8-800HP Mini & Molded Case Circuit Breakers,

Devices, Control Stations Conditioners, Foundation Fieldbus, LV Air Circuit Breakers up to 6000A Contactors, Overloads, Starters,
RDqtary Cam S?vv_ltcr:nas N lmR'kl',SIS Ethtemljt, IE WI':el\l/IEiSS, J Vacuum Circuit Breakers up to 38kV PLC'’s, & HMI's up to 15"
isconnect Switches etwork Security, Haz Loc HMI, an i i Iselectricamerica.com
bacocontrols.com Surge Protection Iselectricamerica.com :
mtl-inst.com

CONSTRUCTION & LIGHTING PRODU

DINKLE EAT.N I;I\éYATAd l\gm

Global manufacturer of terminal blocks, Capri/ Redapt /| Raxton Stainless Steel Cable Ties,

; Globally Certified HAZ LOC Glands y N
circular connectors, and connector ! ’
Breathers, Drains, Adaptors, Reducers, Banding, Installation Toals, ID

solutions. ) Products and Automatic Tag
and Stopping Plugs. . :
dinkle.com Houston STOCK Embossing Machines.
eaton.com hayata.com
A
e @ Nemalux
GREENIGNITE ’ v Industrial LED Lighting for Harsh and

LITELUME is a US Based Manufacturer

of Commerical and Industrial Lighting Hazardous Locations. C1D1, C1D2, Marine

Green Ignite is a manufacturer of high quality,

cost effective LED lamps, kits, fixtures and to serve industries including Rated, High M_asl, Food Safe, Dark Sk)_/
variety of accessories. Governmental, Municipal, and National Approved. Engineered & Manufactured in
greenignite.com Clients. CaTada.
litelume.com nemaiux.com
WIRE, CABLE & CONDUIT
TARR Marmon Industrial
BB L Energy & Infrastructure )

Formerly Exane: Type P Marine shipboard cable/UV & Temp Resistant Tray

—— n Cable
Wire & Cable Available in the following Formerly Dekoron: Instrumentation & Control Cables Class | Div 1&2 Armored & i c E 'M B R E i
types: SEU/SER, THHN/THWN-2 Alum, Electrical Connectors, Installation

. Unarmored . . . .
XHHW-2 Alum, URD, Service Drop, Bare Fire Resistant cable 1382F Tooling & Equipment, Identification &
Alum, Type MC Alum, & SOOW/SJOOW Labeling Systems, Cable Glands &
Copper. Formerly Vitalink: Fire Resistant cable 2000F Access;ories
classicwire.com Formerly Unitherm: Heat Trace: Tubing/Pipe Bundles, Electric Trace, Custom cembre.com.

Steam, & Electric Bundles

west@tec-sales.com |www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535

See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list. TEC SALES-NM 24.02


https://www.eaton.com/sg/en-us/products/conduit-cable-wire-management/capri-raxton-and-redapt-products.html

For Inside Sales Support Contact Our Inside Team

P : 888-470-2444

E : Inside@tec-sales.com

Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically

VENDOR PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FA CUT-OFF TIMES
BACO C.S. : 315-635-2500 - ljones@bacocontrols.com orders@bacocontrols.com MIN: None None
CONTROLS T.S. : 315-635-2500 - jmadison@bacocontrols.com Fax: None F.A.: $500

C.S. : 610-383-9200 - customer.service@bender-us.com orders@benderinc.com MIN: $100 4:300m CST
T.S. : 610-383-9200 - industrial.sales@bender-us.com Fax: None F.A.: None 0P
q)c E M B R E C.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com orders@tec-sales.com MIN: Call call
T.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com Fax: None F.A.: Call
C.S.: 754-551-6751 - Ipecourt@citel.us orders@citel.us MIN: None 1:00 pm CST
T.S. : 754-551-6751 - Ipecourt@citel.us Fax: 954-430-7785 F.A.: None 0P
C.S. : 800-298-3500 x 503 - tryan@classicwire.com orders@tec-sales.com MIN: $100
LASSIC 11:00am CST
St T.S. : 800-298-3500 x 503 - tryan@classicwire.com Fax: None F.A.:Call ‘
D I N KL E C.S. : 832-539-4877 - Curtis.Malott@dinkle.com Curtis.Malott@dinkle.com MIN: $100 )
T.S. : 346-664-9214 - Sergio.Gonzalez@dinkle.com Fax: None F.A : None 11:00am CST
E AT.N C.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com orders@tec-sales.com MIN: $100 11:00am CST
an T.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside @tec-sales.com Fax: None F.A.: None '
C.S. : 888-235-7506 - support@gentec.ca charge@gentec.ca MIN: None None
g enttec T.S. : 888-235-7506 - support@gentec.ca Fax: 888-535-7506 F.A.: None
.GRACE C.S. : 800-2809517 x 2 - sales@gracetechnologies.com orders@gracetechnologies.com  MIN: None 11-00am CST
e T.S. : 800-2809517 x 2 - sales@gracetechnologies.com Fax: None F.A.:$0 '
C.S.: 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com orders@greenignite.com MIN: 11:00am CST
GREENIGNITE™ T.S. : 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com Fax: None F.A.: None '
HAYI\:I"F\ C.S. : 214-360-7708 - customerservice@hayata.com customerservice@hayata.com MIN: $100 2:00pm CST
e T.S. : 214-360-7708 - technicalsupport@hayata.com Fax: 214-360-7718 F.A.: $1,000 ’
4. C.S. :833-533-5863 E_xt 2- cs@lltelume.com orders@litelume.com MIN: $0 12:00pm CST
¥ T.S. : 323-319-8986 - james@litelume.com Fax: None F.A.: $2,000
st C.S. : 224-352-2249 customer_care.us@LselectricAmerica.com order.us@LSelectricAmerica.com MIN: $150 2:000m CST
ELecTrIC T.S. : 800-891-2941 - tech_support.us@Iselectricamerica.com Fax: None F.A.: $2,000 0P
& EYIR I C.S. : 310-689-2328 x 101 - Istern@marathon-power.com Istern@marathon-power.com MIN: $150 11:00am CST
Ml F o wE R T.S. : 310-689-2328 x 101 - Istern@marathon-power.com Fax: None F.A.: $2,000 '
WBR Marmon Industrial C.S. : 888-470-2444 - bom@tec-sales.com bom@tec-sales.com MIN: Call call
EEE Energy & Infrastructure T.S. : 888-470-2444 - bom@tec-sales.com Fax: 866-404-4535 F.A. Call
MTL products by C.S. : 800-835-7075 x1 - mtl-us-inffo@eaton.com cchmtlorders@eaton.com MIN: $150 None
E:T-N T.S. : 800-835-7075 x2 - mtltechsupport@eaton.com Fax: None F.A.: None
C.S. : 403-242-7475 ext. 257 - bresch@nemalux.com sales@nemalux.com MIN: $5,000
o Nemalux T.S. : 1-877-636-2589 - info@nemalux.com Fax: None F.A.: Call Call
[ C.S. : 800-686-0986 - csr@robroyenclosures.com - Darcie csr@robroyenclosures.com MIN: $150 .
S STAHLIN T.S. : 800-686-0986 - dhill@stahlin.com - Doug Hill Fax: 616-794-3378 F.A. $2,250 1:00pm CST

See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list.
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